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Albany £f $15,211,569 $67,778,940 $1,100,410,014
Allegany &[S $1,897,597 $8,275,736 $123,367,305
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$2,143,018
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St. Lawrence &[]
Steuben £
Suffolk &[S
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Tioga £f
Tompkins £[
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AN
AT

LTI

B

$4,407,984

$4,279,298

$97,702,082

$4,169,193
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$4,012,330
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$19,202,874

$18,607,567

$424,522,100

$18,187,635

$5,921,255

$17,581,577

$39,372,873

$13,575,734

$13,309,617

$19,846,094
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$7,128,167

$3,575,315

$510,462,019

$1,800,000,000

$874,488,150

$5,877,629,031

AHIEENE > 554555 www.governor.ny.gov

$286,171,455

$277,155,020

$6,321,838,599

$271,146,274

$88,296,199

$262,437,145

$586,289,972

$202,516,268

$197,924,671
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$106,578,316
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$13,202,952,279

$82,135,447,911
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